Etapa Entrevista - Resultado - L2S2 - Mestrado

#

10
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Inscricao - Projeto

14
27
41
59
82
88
89
110
131
393
394
185
194
229
236
263
264
292
332
339

Sum 3767

Nome

ALECIA DE ALMEIDA PAIVA

Allan Magalhaes Machado
Anderson Luiz Alves de Araujo
Arthur Phillipe Milanez Santa Cecilia

CARLOS ALBERTO BEZERRA CHAGAS

DANIEL PINCOWSCY CARDOSO MARTINS DE ANDRADE ALVIM

Débora Fernandes Maranhao

Diego Ferreira Pimentel

Fellipe Matheus da Cunha Goncalves
Giovanna Cornelio de Freitas

Isabela Cristiana Mendes Marra

ISADORA BOTTI BERALDO

Kenji Nogueira Kanegae

Leandro Augusto de Araujo Cunha Teixeira Bueno
Marcia Cristina Oliveira Fonseca Franklin
Marcos Henrique Gabriel da Cruz dos Santos
NILTON SOUZA CARVALHO JUNIOR
OSVALDO ARAUJO PENA

Rayane Ayres Lima

THALITA MONTEIRO MAIA

Valter Geronimo Camilo Junior

Nota da entrevista

8.00

9.50

7.50

9.60

4.00

9.50

9.75

9.50

9.20

7.00

5.00

9.50

9.60

9.50

3.00

4.00

3.00

7.50

9.75

8.75

4.00

sum 157.15



